

CMUA 2025 Annual Conference

Start Date: 4/6/2025 7:00 AM PDT **End Date:** 4/8/2025 3:00 PM PDT

Venue Name: JW Marriott Anaheim Resort

Location:

1775 South Clementine Street Anaheim, CA United States 92802

Organization Name: CMUA

Contact:

Christine Chapman

Email: cchapman@cmua.org
Phone: (916) 326-5804



Join us in Anaheim at the JW Marriott

Join CMUA and its member April 6-8, 2025 in Anaheim, CA, at the stunning <u>JW Marriott Anaheim</u> <u>Resort</u> located within walking distance of Disneyland, California Adventure, and a short drive to Corona Del Mar State Beach, Knott's Berry Farm, and more!

Bring your family and extend your stay through the weekend. The conference rate will be extended for three days before and after the conference dates (based on availability) so mark your calendar now.

Conference registration will open on February 7, 2025, (registration rates coming soon).

Reserve your hotel room at the JW Marriott. Guest room rates are \$269 per night single/double plus tax and fees.

More info coming soon - Put your Mickey ears on and we will see you in Anaheim!